



	0.1	M0180313	Wire clamp	3					
	2.0	S0306804	power line	1					
	1.5	S0303808	wiring	1					
31	0.1	S0409810	Rotating mount base	1					
30	0.08	S0503801	M5 nut	1	11				
29	0.1	S0599831	Stud welding M5*10	1	10	0.2	M0180310	Temperature limiter support	1
28	0.1	S0520801	Rivet 3.2*7	2	9	13.0	M0180405	Inner tank	1
27	0.7	S0415800	Power cord assembly	1	8	0.1	S0599804	Stud welding M5*10	2
26					7	0.6	S0302204	Temperature limiter	1
25	0.2	S0409813	Plastic feet	4	6	0.08	S0502401	Cross screw M3*10	2
24	3.0	M0180324	Baseboard	1	5	15.0	M0180401	Large Peripheral board	1
23	0.08	S0503802	M5 Non-slip nut	8	4	0.5	S0399801	Indicator light	1
22	3.0	M0180307	Heater access panel	1	3	0.6	S0409811	Controller rotating cover	1
21	0.1	S0599850	Stud welding M5*10	1	2	1.3	S0308802	Waterproof switch	1
20	0.08	S0508802	M5 Non-slip nut	7	1				
19	0.1	M0180511	Stud welding M5*10	10	NO	Price (USD)	Material code	English Name	QTY
18	5.5	S0302806	Controller	1					
17									
16	0.05	M0180318	Heater pressing plate	2					
15	0.1	M0180408	Heater bracket	1					
14	6.5	S0311808	Heater	1					
13	0.08	S0503302	M3 Nut	1					
12									
NO	Price (USD)	Material code	English Name	QTY					

8700

ATSA[®]